
Sfl.'8'". 
SI.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

3fR(f ~/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

3i<nta; fcmm/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

~ Cf .3T'irR"t\iUf dJQ"/CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 

fctSfi1f ~ ~a; t?\IVIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

kl'bCia:i(1q'(""'/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 22 
, .::> 

(q;)a:r iil./Ph. No. 0471- 2564568 I 2564545) 

' ~-fotfc'RJ ~ 'ft. cfl Q{i Q{i 'tflt'tfl Q""' Jl/~0112812024-2025 ~ 24.02.2025 
E-Tender Notice No. VSSCICMGIE01I28I2024-2025 Dated 24.02.2025 

~-filfck'l c#i'r 3TCfftt imOIT I EXTENSION OF E-TENDER 

~I Dt.l7.03.2025 

fctcRur I Description ~I Details 

tri'rrn:o . d"' (I '11 Q '11 '1"1'1 ~ -~-'dTF; (~ ~) cfi' <Tl d"l Ch~ a I 
~ CfiT ~~/Title of work ~ ~ fclG.<:r<=r C!1l<T I Electrical works for renovation of 

--~ 

Guest House (3 Blocks) at ATF, VSSC. 

fo1Fcl?J ~ 2J ~ 3101 <HI fa"1 rl <'fldlC1 I 
no.87 ~ /Lakhs .::> 

Estimate cost put to tender 

~ ~ M <fi'r ~. ~ ~. 
~ ~ .3-TT?;~r ~ cfi'r ~ ~ 
15<l f?;;;1 ~ l7la=rr 0l'lV (4) ~ ~I Four Months 

Period of completion in months 

reckoned from the 15th day of date of 

issue of work order 

.3-TCffu ~ ~ faifaGJ afrll Cl'?"l ~/From 25.02.2025, 11.00 ~/Hrs. (lcfl/to 06.03.2025, 23.00 

cnr sl30i<>f!s fcRrr ~ ~ ~ ~/Hrs. 
Period during which the tender Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 23.03.2025 

document can be downloaded. 

~ {"q~Cf)~UI 
~/From 26.02.2025, 09.00 ~/Hrs. (lcfl/to 07.03.2025, 12.00 

Bid clarifications 
~/Hrs. 
Extended upto 12:00 hrs. on 24.03.2025 

faifaGJ qraf cfi'r 3-ffiiJ:r ~ q w:r<:r cnT (lcfl/Up to 12.03.2025, 23.00 ~/Hrs. 
Last date and time for receipt of Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 26.03.2025 

tenders 

faifaGJ ~ cfi'r 3ffiiJ:f ~ q cnf/On 14.03.2025, 15.00 ~/Hrs. 
w:r<:r Extended to 15:00 hrs. on 28.03.2025 

Due date and time of opening of 

tenders 

~~mw(~) ~21,740 .00 

Earnest money deposit (EMD) 


